
UNITEST-H SERIES
SERVO-HYDRAULIC UNIVERSAL TESTING MACHINE



A ‘TRUE’ UNIVERSAL 

TESTING MACHINE

UNITEST-H3 Series UNITEST-H2 Series



PURPOSE OF UNIVERSAL TESTING MACHINE

UNITEST-H series (Dual space) Servo-hydraulic Universal Testing Machine is ideal for high-

capacity tension, compression, bend/flex, and shear testing. It is designed completely in the 

purpose of meeting correspondent requirements of BS, EN, ISO, ASTM, JIS, GB and many other 

testing methods. These frames feature dual spaces so users can quickly change between tension 

and compression testing without having to remove heavy fixtures.



FEATURES

•Compact design with two test spaces integrated on one frame, upper space for tension tests, and lower space for compressive tests such 
as compression, bend, flexion, shear tests, there is no need to change toolings to convert tensile to compressive tests
•Lower crosshead is adjustable with two spindles to change vertical distance in two spaces very quickly, so specimens in vary 
lengths/heights could be easily fit in each test space, besides, this machine offers different models with different test space for option per 
different demands/applications.
•Tensile grips are not limited for regular bars and plates, but also available for PC strand who needs extra long clamping length to 
generate enough clamping force.
•Unlike other low stiffness fames in the market with fully open grips, Univer machine offers semi-open front grips which have significantly 
enhanced the grip stiffness as well as reliability for long time use.
•Hydraulically operated grips enable the tensile specimen installation and removing much more easier than conventional manual 
operation type, a portable grip control box enable the operation of grips move convenient.
•Rigid 4-column load frame construction providing superior axial and lateral stiffness and minimum maintenance, low reaction at 
specimen failure.
•A variety of optional accessories are available to meet your test requirements for tension, compression, bend/flex, shear, and other tests.
•Chrome plated columns and a big portion of parts made of stainless steel makes this machine easy to clean as well as stay rust proofing
•A transparent door in the front ensure the operation safety
•Supper High stiffness, 1000kN model almost 2000kg heavier than other manufacturers in China, 2000kN model almost 3000kg or 
even more heavier than other manufacturers in China



MAJOR DIFFERENCES UNVER 1000kN MACHINE

Up to 4200kg

With Semi Front Open Grip

Others 1000kN MACHINE

Around 2000kg

With Fully Open Grip

Four columns + Two spindles

for better stiffness and axial 

alignment

Two columns + Two Spindles

Much less stiffness and axial 

alignment

Solid Base 

Less react against sample 

breaks

Empty base suffers severe 

impact and vibration when 

sample breaks



MAJOR DIFFERENCES

UNVER MACHINE

With Semi-open Front Grip

Others MACHINE

With Fully Open Grip

Semi-open Front Grips have much higher stiffness means much longer durability   



MAJOR DIFFERENCES

UNIVER Software with flexibility to meet variety of test 

applications, which enables UNIVER Universal Testing Machine  

to be a ‘true’ Universal Testing Machine  

UNIVER oil tank, hydraulic connectors are made of 304# 

stainless steel for life time rust proofing 

With wheels for easier installation and maintenance



WHAT MAKES UNITEST-H TO BE A TRUE HIGH 
CAPACITY UNIVERSAL TESTING MACHINE

Tensile testing of dumbbell 

shape steel bar

Tensile testing of dumbbell 

shape steel plate

Tensile testing of 

rebar



WHAT MAKES UNITEST-H TO BE A TRUE HIGH 
CAPACITY UNIVERSAL TESTING MACHINE

Tensile testing of 

PC Strand

Tensile testing of 

bolts/nuts/studs

More tensile tests 

available

And More…



WHAT MAKES UNITEST-H TO BE A TRUE HIGH 
CAPACITY UNIVERSAL TESTING MACHINE

Compression Test for Building 

Materials 

With spherical bearing on upper 

platen for automatic alignment 

during test

Double-Shear Test 

for bolts

Flexural Test for timber/concrete 

prism/stone…



WHAT MAKES UNITEST-H TO BE A TRUE HIGH 
CAPACITY UNIVERSAL TESTING MACHINE

Bending test of rebar More tests are available in compression space

And More…



Capacity kN 600 1000 2000

Structure Space Upper for tension, lower for compression

Grip Type Front/Fully Fully open Front open only

Alignment Self-alignment with spherical bearing

Machine specifications

Ram Stroke

mm 250

Adjustable crosshead speed

mm/min 350 410 330

Max. Distance between grips

mm 750 (STD)

900 (XTRA)

810 (STD)

900 (XTRA)

1250 (PLUS)

760 (STD)

890 (XTRA)

950 (PLUS)

Max. Distance between platens

mm 750 (STD)

900 (XTRA)

810 (STD)

900 (XTRA)

1250 (PLUS)

760 (STD)

890 (XTRA)

950 (PLUS)

Space reduction

mm Space reduction 240 On every 240mm, maximumly 480mm reduced

Accessories

Jaw inserts for tension

Rounds (mm) Ø6~Ø16

Ø13~Ø27

Ø27~Ø40

Ø6~Ø20

Ø20~Ø40

Ø40~Ø60

Ø5~Ø16

Ø15~Ø45

Ø40~Ø70

Flats (mm) 0-30 (Width=<90) 0-40 

30-60

(Width=<110)

0-40

30-70

(Width=<150)

Platen dimensions (or specified by user)

mm Ø178 Ø200 300*300

Dimensions W*D*H mm 940*580*2320

940*580*2470

1030*640*2490

1030*640*2580

1030*640*2940

1290*900*2915

1290*900*3045 

1290*900*3105

Weight Kg 3560

3590

4100

4200

4300

7900

8000

8100

Specifications
UNITEST-H2 Series


